The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,645.18
2026-01-05 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/29 to 1/4 txn MNHaaKQ -$1.88 $8,643.30
2026-01-06 CompTIA, Inc. txn 0eH44KB -$285.00  $8,358.30
2026-01-13 Donation from Findthetru2 txn ZeHEPdy $300.00 $8,658.30
2026-01-15 Donation from Jonathan Finley txn ZeHEJqR $100.00 $8,758.30
2026-01-15 Spreadshirt.com txn vgHZm8d -$57.97 $8,700.33
2026-01-16 Donation from Dakota Snow txn xQH2yro $2.16 $8,702.49
2026-01-16  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn PVHbE8m $107.53 $8,810.02
2026-01-19  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/12 to 1/18 txn XGH6KLO -$35.68 $8,774.34
2026-01-22  Copies at Staples txn 78H42y0 -$76.82 $8,697.52
2026-01-23 MAKESTICKERS.COM txn nEHKdL4 -$279.51  $8,418.01
2026-01-23 WL *VUE*Testing Exam txn mAH2WvX -$225.00 $8,193.01
2026-01-28 THE UPS STORE 5740 txn mAH29d4 -$45.40 $8,147.61

WITHDRAWN: $1,007.26. DEPOSITED: $509.69. $8,147.61

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from GingerHacker's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



